MAXIBunny Pure 4L 55
(Inground Luminaires)
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr

FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
BB-1384.00BAXO
-GH-K30-24V-DIM
-15-AC204-AC612
Example:
CODE: BB-1384.00BAXO-GH-K30-24V-DIM
-15-AC204-AC612
DIMENSIONS:1
Diameter -
Height -
Recessed hole diameter -
Recessed depth -
Ø:    2.17” (5.5 cm)
H:     0.51” (1.3 cm)
Ø:    1.81” (4.6 cm)
h:      3.94” (10 cm)
2
Updated 02/11/2026
3
4
5
6
7
BEAM ANGLE:
59° x 23°
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 1 x 2 W
3000K = 320 lm
4000K = 340 lm
-K30
-K40
CCT&LUMENS:
Control gear / Operation Range:
24 V DC
700 mA
-24V
-700
DIMMING OPTIONS:
NON-Dimmable
0-10V
Casambi
Lutron
Dali
-NON
-DIM
-CAS
-LT
-DAL
FINISH OPTIONS:
Stainless steel
Custom on request
-15
-Cus*
CODE:
BB-1384.00BAXO-GH
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
ACCESSORIES:8
IP 68 fast connector 4P
-AC204
Wall recessed rough-in housing 503